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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 IHSAN MUHAMMED MOHAMMED 
BASHEER IN (FTHR)

ozhukeri parambil, 
chalakkara, kedavur, 

thachampoyil, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

2 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
KV

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

628, Modern Bazar, 
Koduvally, Koduvally, 

673572, Koduvally

  

3 13/01/2026 SHAHINA K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF PUTHUR 

(HSBN)

KADUPPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

4 13/01/2026 NOOR MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF O P (FTHR)

KADUPPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseel V T ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

11/83C 
VADAKKATHODUKAYIL, 

KACHERIMUKKU, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

6 13/01/2026 SHIFA AYISHA A P HAMZA A P (FTHR) 13/328, MEDOTH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

7 13/01/2026 HANEENA FAHMI  P 
V

MUHAMMED ANAS P 
P (HSBN)

PADIPPATTA 
PURAYIL, PRAVIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

8 13/01/2026 SULFIKAR ALI V P Moideen (FTHR) Vadakkeparambil, 
Kolikkal, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

9 13/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA 
SIVAN K

SIVAN K (FTHR) KANIYAM 
KANDIYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

10 13/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR V RASNA  ABDUL 
GAFOOR (WIFE)

VEERUMABAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

11 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
P 

ABDULRAHIMAN T 
K (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

12 13/01/2026 SHADIYA PERVIN K Noufal (HSBN) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
KINALUR, 

BALUSSERY, 
VATTOLI BAZAR, 

673612, KOYILANDI

  

13 13/01/2026 HAMDA FATHIMA  K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KIZHUMADATHIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

14 13/01/2026 NISHA ASMY ZAMEEL 
MUBARACK C M 

(HSBN)

AL FAJAR 
KAREPPILAKKIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEM K C

MOOSA A T (FTHR) KOORAKKANCHALIL, 
PUTHIYOTH, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

16 13/01/2026 HAYFA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

VEERUMBAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

17 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
BANISH P 

BASHEER P (FTHR) 6/179 PARAKKAL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

18 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN N C

ABDUL SHAMEER N 
C (FTHR)

NADUKKANCHIRA, 
CHEMBRAKUNDA, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

19 13/01/2026 ISMAYIL P P LATHEEF (FTHR) KANNAKKARA 
PARAMB, 

MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

20 13/01/2026 SIDEEQUE M P MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MELE PARANGTTIL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

21 13/01/2026 LANA FATHIMA A K ABDUL SATHAR A K 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKOTTU, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

22 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN M  

SHAMEER (FTHR) MUTHUVATTUSSERY, 
ANAPPARAKKAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

23 13/01/2026 SIHAD POKKER (FTHR) KAKKATTUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

24 13/01/2026 RASEENA  E HAMSA (FTHR) THACHARAKKAL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILUM, 673571, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

25 13/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN LAILA (MTHR) AMBALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

26 13/01/2026 HASNA  U USSAIN  K (FTHR) UNDODIYIL, 
KODUVANMUZHI, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

27 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA C K  JALEEL C K  (HSBN) CHOLAKKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 13/01/2026 AMEEN AHMAD O K USMAN O K (FTHR) POOCHA PRANDI, 
MADAVOOR P O, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

29 13/01/2026 NUFA FATHIMA NAYEEM (FTHR) KARAKUZHIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

30 13/01/2026 THASLEENA  P V RIYAS ALI P (HSBN) PULLANGODE, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

31 13/01/2026 Fathima Rifa T T KASIM T T (FTHR) Thattan Thodukayil, 
Chembra, Raroth, 

Parappanpoyil, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

32 13/01/2026 FADHI ZAMAN K K Jaleel K K (FTHR) Fouz, Vadakkeparambil, 
Kolikkal, Kedavoor, 
Unnikulam, 673574, 

Thamarassery

  

33 13/01/2026 Husna AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

19/480-
THEKKINIYAKATH, 

THALAPPERUMANNA, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVAN POYIL, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

34 13/01/2026 SAHIDA 
MUHAMMED 

MOIDEEN KOYA P M 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKARA 
KUZHIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBINA P NAFSEER C (HSBN) POYIL HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

36 13/01/2026 FOUSIYA MUMTHAZ  
P C

MUHAMMED 
SHAJEER P (HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL P O 

EARPPONA, 
KEDAVOOR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

37 13/01/2026 AHAMMED YASEEN 
O K

USMAN O K C (FTHR) POOCHA PRANDI, 
MADAVOOR P O, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

38 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MASHHOOR P  

AMINA  (MTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

39 13/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA KHUDRATHULLA V 
M  (FTHR)

VATTATHUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

40 13/01/2026 ALFAZ C ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

41 13/01/2026 SEENATH T K ABU T K (FTHR) THACHOTTUKUNNUMMAL, 
KAVIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 13/01/2026 NIRMALA VIJAYAN (HSBN) PULLUMALA, 
PLAPATTA, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUDUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

43 13/01/2026 SHAHIDA A  P MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER U K (HSBN)

UNNIKORAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

44 13/01/2026 NUSRATH SIHAD K P (HSBN) KAKKATTUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

45 13/01/2026 ABDUL  FATHAH M  S MUHAMMED O 
(FTHR)

HIRA  MANZIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

46 13/01/2026 Hiba Fathima M Muhsin (FTHR) Modayani, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

47 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES K K

HUSSAIN K K (FTHR) KOOMUL KANDIYIL, 
AVILORA P O, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

48 13/01/2026 UMAIMATH M P MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

2/349, KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD P O, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

49 13/01/2026 NAJIH MUHAMMED MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MADARAMBIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

50 13/01/2026 SUBAIDA KUNJIPATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

NADUTHODIKA, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

51 13/01/2026 RASIDA C P RAVI  (FTHR) PARAKKAL 
BANGLAVUKUNNUMMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

52 13/01/2026 abul hasan ali shaduli ck muhammed (FTHR) mundappuram, poonoor, 
kedavoor, unnikulam, 
673574, thamarassery

  

53 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K T ABDUL NAZER K T 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUTHODIKAYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

54 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
U K 

MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER U K (FTHR)

UNNIKORAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 13/01/2026 DILNA SHERIN K K ISMAYIL (FTHR) 14/573, 
PEVUMKATTIL, 

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

THAMARASSERI

  

56 13/01/2026 Muhsina M P Abdu Rahiman (FTHR) 10/214 Eyyanikkoth, 
Kizhakkoth, 
Kizhakkoth, 

Kizhakkoth, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

57 13/01/2026 ABOOBACKER IJAS  
P V

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
V (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
VEETUPOYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

58 13/01/2026 SANA ROOBI V  MUSTHAFA T  (FTHR) VATTAKANDIYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

59 13/01/2026 FINU RAHMAN JAMAL T (FTHR) THEEKKUNIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

60 13/01/2026 MISHAB UMAIR SIHAD K P (FTHR) KAKKATTUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

61 13/01/2026 NABEESA ABOOBACKER 
PULPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

62 13/01/2026 JESSY MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 05/382, 
CHAVARABHAVAN, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O , RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

63 13/01/2026 JASEEL E K SULAIMAN C (FTHR) EANTHOLAN 
KANDY, KOLIKKAL, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

64 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K 

ZAINUL ABIDEEN U 
P (HSBN)

UNIKKORUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERI

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

65 13/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
V  (FTHR)

PUTHAN VEEDU 
POYIL, OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

66 13/01/2026 SULFEENA N P NISAR (HSBN) NARYACHALIL 
MEETHAL, 

ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

67 13/01/2026 SINDHU PAUL JOHNSON GEORGE 
(HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY 

POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

68 13/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA ABDUL AZEEZ O P 
(FTHR)

OTTAPILAKKIL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

69 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIL A P  

SAKEER A P (FTHR) ALAPPURAYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KOZHIKODE

  

70 13/01/2026 SUMAYYA  BEEVI M 
K

MOOSAKOYA M C 
(FTHR)

MELE KAMPURATH, 
NEDIYANAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

71 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

72 13/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA HASSAN KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

7/214, 
ATHAKKAKATH 

HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O  RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

73 13/01/2026 HARSHINA V M ABDUL SALAM A K 
(HSBN)

ARETTAKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUDALAMUKKU, 
THAMARASSERY, 

thamarassery, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 13/01/2026 NAVAS M M ABOOBACKER 
PULPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

75 13/01/2026 ABDUL SHAREEF ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

AMBAYAKUNNU, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

76 13/01/2026 ANUSREE 
BHARATHAN

SANJAYTH P N 
(HSBN)

PULIKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 13/01/2026 RAMEESA K ISMAYIL (HSBN) 9/234-A  
AYYANKOTT 
PARAMBATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR  P O, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

78 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS M P

ABDUL ASEES M P 
(FTHR)

MELE PAYATTATH, 
PULLALUR, 
MADAVUR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

79 13/01/2026 AFAFA RAHMAN P K MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
K (FTHR)

PULIRIKAM KANDI, 
KAREETTIPARAMBA, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

80 13/01/2026 MUJEEBURAHMAN 
VARUVALAYIL 

MOOSA V (FTHR) VARUVALAYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

81 13/01/2026 ALI AFSAL  FASALU RAHMAN  
(FTHR)

NADUVEETTIL, 
MODERN BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 13/01/2026 Fasna K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALLUVEETTIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

83 13/01/2026 SAJNA P M NAVAS M M (HSBN) MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

84 13/01/2026 ADILA K K MOHAMMAD 
SHAHAL K T (HSBN)

KALATHIL 
THODUKAYIL, 

Avilora, Kizhakkoth, 
Avilora, 673572, 

Koduvally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

85 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIM 
V 

NOUSHAD  (FTHR) 561, Vadikkal, 
KEDAVOOR, 

thachampoyil, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

86 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
K 

BASHEER K (FTHR) 163 KUNNUMMAL, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

87 13/01/2026 AYISHA SHIFANA SHAMEER T C (FTHR) 21/169-A, 
VELLACHALIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

88 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED EDASH 
C K 

MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTU 
KANDIYIL, 

MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 13/01/2026 FAYIKA MARIYAM P 
K 

RISVAN K K (HSBN) 8/46,KURUTHOTTIKANDI, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

90 13/01/2026 ROSHIQU 
PULIYIRIKKAM 

KANDY

ABDUL RAZAK P K 
(FTHR)

HILL VIEW, 
MUDOOR, PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 973572, 
KODUVALLY

  

91 13/01/2026 ROBIN  A K SHEENA  P (MTHR) THUVVAKKUNNATH, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

92 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HADHIL N P 

ABDUL AZEEZ N P 
(FTHR)

NIRAMPARAMBATH, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

93 13/01/2026 FASEELA  A M SUHAIL V K (HSBN) VENGAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

94 13/01/2026 DEOL JIMMY N JIMMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

7/365 
NADUVILEDATH, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

95 13/01/2026 HUDA NOORIN V MIKSALMIN P (HSBN) PULIKKIL, SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

96 13/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA P MOOSA (FTHR) PILAKKIL, PUTHUR P 
O AMBALAKKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

97 13/01/2026 ARIFA K T MUNEER M K (HSBN) CHALIL POYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

98 13/01/2026 KURSHIDA ABDU RAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
AMBALAKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

99 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL 

MUJEEB (FTHR) 35/B    
CHAKKARUKANDI, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

NIDA KOTTAGE, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

101 13/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA  A 
P 

MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF A P (FTHR)

1/687, 
ANAPPARAKKAL 

HOUSE  ELETTIL P O, 
KODUVALLY  
KIZHAKOTH 

VILLAGE, ELETTIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

102 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMIL SHAMEER (FTHR) 21/169-A, 
VELLACHALIL, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

103 13/01/2026 ANSIBA JABIN Jamsheena  (MTHR) Thazhe moothattu, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

104 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K C

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T K C (FTHR)

THEKKE 
KAIPURATH 
CHALIL / 173, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FASA K USMAN K P (HSBN) KUVALAPATTA, 
MEPPALLY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

106 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA  A K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ALIMKANDIYIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

107 13/01/2026 PUSHPA V P BHASKARAN (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

108 13/01/2026 RISWANA SHERIN U 
K  

THWEYIB T B  (HSBN) WARD 6, 
ALAPPADIMMAL 

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
VEZHUPPUR ,THAMARASSERY 

P O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

109 13/01/2026 JAMSHID P JAFAR P (FTHR) 18/4 PURAYIL, 
OMASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

110 13/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSKINA 
K K 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH U P (HSBN)

UNNIKKORU 
PARAMBIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

111 13/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA P AZEEZ P (FTHR) 13/291 THOTTATHIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

112 13/01/2026 AMAN V K KURSHIDA (MTHR) PILATHITTATHIL, 
AMBALAKANDY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

113 13/01/2026 PRABITHA K K  RAJEESH KUMAR P  
(HSBN)

PENI COTTAGE, 
ARYAMKULAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

114 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FINU V P MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

15/327, VELUPPALIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

115 13/01/2026 JANNA ASMI  K P ABDUL JALLEEL  K P 
(FTHR)

KATTIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

116 13/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA A P MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF A P (FTHR)

1/687, 
ANAPPARAKKAL 

HOUSE ELETTIL P O, 
KODUVALLY  
KIZHAKOTH 

VILLAGE, ELETTIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

117 13/01/2026 MUNEER M K MOIDEEN M K (FTHR) CHALIL POYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

118 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
P 

ANAS P K (HSBN) PAYYARIKKANDI, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

119 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL  
P V 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PULIVALATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

120 13/01/2026 SHAMEERA K P BADARUDHEEN K C 
(HSBN)

KOORAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

121 13/01/2026 ASHIKH AJMAL P F FAISAL (FTHR) PALLIKKANDY, 
PERIVILLY, 

KOODATHAI, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

122 13/01/2026 JASNA V P ASMA (MTHR) AMPAYAPPOYIL, 
MANGAD, 

UNNIKULAM, 
MANGAD, 673612, 

KODUVALLI

  

123 13/01/2026 SHYAMJITH BIJU BIJU (FTHR) BANGLAVKUNNU, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

124 13/01/2026 FATHIMA JASRIYA P IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHEMBOPATTA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

125 13/01/2026 SANA BANU MUHAMMED (FTHR) KARAMBRACHALIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

126 13/01/2026 SHANIMA KUMARAN SREEJITH P N (HSBN) PULIKKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

127 13/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOZHAPPAKOLOTH, 
PATTINIKKARA, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

128 13/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA. K Muhammed Shareef N 
V (HSBN)

Nanguveettil, 
Andonapalam, Vavad, 

Vavad, 673572, 
Koduvally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

129 13/01/2026 UMMU KULSU K K SAVAD M  (HSBN) 4/112 MANNAGAL 
HOUSE, CHAMAL P 

O, KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

130 13/01/2026 JAREESHA N K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (HSBN)

KUNDUNGARA 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

131 13/01/2026 MILAN DAS MOHANDAS T (FTHR) KALATHIL, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

132 13/01/2026 HUSNA O P KHAYRUNNISA  
(MTHR)

377, OTHAYOTH 
POYIL, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

133 13/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAS K 

FUHAD SENIN (HSBN) PERINGOD, 
KANNOOTTIPPARA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

134 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL A K 

P P BASHEER (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

135 13/01/2026 SHAMLA  O ABDUL JABBAR  M P 
(HSBN)

ODUNGATT, 
NELLIYERITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

136 13/01/2026 SAMEER C K KUNJHUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEROTHU POYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

137 13/01/2026 FIDHA JASMINE P NAZER P (FTHR) MEPPALI, 
PADANILAM P O, 

PULLIKKOTH, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KODUVALLY

  

138 13/01/2026 HIDHA ASYA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M P (FTHR)

MUNNOOKKUMPURAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

139 13/01/2026 UMAIBATH ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MADARI, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

140 13/01/2026 Leela K K GOPALAN (HSBN) PALAYULLAPOYIL, 
OMSASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ABDUL KAREEM C M 
(FTHR)

327 A 
CHAKKIKAVUMALAYIL, 

CHAKKIKAVU, 
RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

142 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
V K 

KAREEM V I (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

ARYAMKULAM, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

143 13/01/2026 JUMANA P P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P P (FTHR)

POOLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

144 13/01/2026 Abdul Basith Asalu E K (FTHR) KOTTAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 13/01/2026 SANDRA DAS MOHANDAS T (FTHR) KALATHIL, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

146 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA MUHAMMED ALI T K 
(FTHR)

HASNA MANSIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA P O, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

147 13/01/2026 AJNAS MUHAMMED 
K N 

NOOR MUHAMMED 
E K (FTHR)

KARINGAMPOYIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

148 13/01/2026 PATHUMMA USMAN (OTHR) POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

149 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIN THANGAL A 

K 

SHARAFUDDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

KOLATHAKKARA, 
KOLATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

150 13/01/2026 FIDHA SHARIN  K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

151 13/01/2026 SARANYA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) BANGLAVUKUNNU, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED P T USSAIN (FTHR) 5/118 KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAYYELIKKUNNU, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

153 13/01/2026 Ajith Kumar Madhavan (FTHR) Chandanam Purath, 
Kalaranrhiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

154 13/01/2026 AYISHA FARHANA  
N P 

NOUFAL  T (HSBN) 8/489, THAYYIL 
HOUSE, OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

155 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB V N 

ADRMAN KUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

9/354 VILAYATTIRI 
NADAKKAL, 

ANDONA 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

156 13/01/2026 Muhammed Thaha M K Ibrahim (FTHR) Pullorakkavil, 
Arambram, Madavoor, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

157 13/01/2026 SHABEERALI KP KHADEEJA (MTHR) KAKKUZHI 
PARAMBIL, 

ERAVANNUR PO, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

158 13/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA P SIRAJUDDEEN  P 
(FTHR)

328, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

159 13/01/2026 Muhammed Shinas K P Abdullakutty K P 
(FTHR)

Kaithaparambil, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

160 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
C M 

ABDUL GAFOOR C M 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKASSERY ,POOVOTTIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

161 13/01/2026 Muhammed Jiffrin Assain (FTHR) Kuniyil, MADAVOOR, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

162 13/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C K (FTHR)

THALIMADATHIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

163 13/01/2026 SHANA SHIRIN RASHEEDA (MTHR) NELLIKKOTTUPARAMBATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

164 13/01/2026 PRAKASAN K P MANY K P (FTHR) 17 WARD, GRACE  
PUTHENCHERY, 

RAROTH VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY P 

O, THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

165 13/01/2026 Assain K T KHADEESAKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

6/358 Kavilthodukayil, 
MANNILKADAV, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
Avilora, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

166 13/01/2026 DEEPTA C K SANDEEP 
RAVEENDRAN 

(HSBN)

MELEMADATHIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

167 13/01/2026 ABDUL WARIS ABDUL SAMAD 
KANNAN 

KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL PO, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

168 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NEDHA 

ABDUSSALIM A P 
(FTHR)

ANAPPARA POYIL, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 13/01/2026 Muhammed Aafsal Moideen A P (FTHR) Aripoyil, Pattinikkara, 
Vavad, Manipuram, 

673572, Thamarassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

170 13/01/2026 ISHINE TOM CHARIT SAJEEVE CHARIT 
(FTHR)

03/ CHERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

171 13/01/2026 HABEEBU RAHMAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) VATTOLICHALIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBA, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM PO, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

172 13/01/2026 RASIF P P LATHEEF P P (FTHR) KANNANKARA 
PARAMBA, 

MACHAKULAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

173 13/01/2026 SUSNEHA SURESH SURESH P K (FTHR) PENAKKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

174 13/01/2026 SARITHA O P PRAKASAN K P 
(HSBN)

17 WARD, GRACE 
PUTHENCHERY, 

RAROTH VILLAGE  
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

175 13/01/2026 Ramla M P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PEKKANDIYIL, 
VAVAD, 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

176 13/01/2026 AYSHA K M NAJMAL BABU P K 
(HSBN)

PARASSERI 
PARAMBIL, 

ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

177 13/01/2026 FIDHA K P MOIDEEN KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

178 13/01/2026 Ajmal Favas V P Basheer (FTHR) Vattsthampoyil, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

179 13/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THUVVALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

180 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAJAS A K 

ABDUL HAMEED A K 
(FTHR)

ARETTAKUNNUMMAL, 
KARINGAMANNA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

181 13/01/2026 RASHIDA P P ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPARAKKAL, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

182 13/01/2026 Muhammed Farzan T P Muhammed Firos N 
(FTHR)

Thannikottparambath, 
Eranjikoth, Koduvally, 
Karuvanpoyil, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

183 13/01/2026 SHAMNA M SAMEER V (HSBN) VAPPINAKATH, 
ALINTHARA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

184 13/01/2026 Muhammed dhanish  Umarul Farooq kk  
(FTHR)

17/9, matholath Kadavu, 
kozhikode, koduvally, 
673572, thamarassery

  

185 13/01/2026 KOYA KUNJALI (FTHR) IDINJAKULAM, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

186 13/01/2026 ANNAKKUTTY PHILOMINA V J 
(OTHR)

MUTTATHUKUNNEL, 
POOLAKKAMPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
TAMARASSERRY, 

673573, KOZHIKODE

  

187 13/01/2026 FATHIMA ASMIN  HASEENA  (MTHR) UNICHIRAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHUNDAPPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 13/01/2026 AJWA MARYAM C ABDU REHMAN K 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
CHOLAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KODUVALLY POST, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 13/01/2026 UMER AMEEN P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

3/162, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

190 13/01/2026 AJNAD A K SUHARA BEEVI C 
(MTHR)

12/383 
ASHARIKANDIYIL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

191 13/01/2026 ADIYA ASHRAF C P ASHRAF K (FTHR) CHANDANAMPURATH, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

192 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA K 
K 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD K K 

(FTHR)

KARINGA MANNU 
KUZHIYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

193 13/01/2026 ABOOBACKER M P LAILA                  
(OTHR)

MAMBATTAMALAYIL, 
KUMARASWAMI 

ROAD, NARIKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

194 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

KODUVALLY

  

195 13/01/2026 SHAHUL AFREED M MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MEPERUNA ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 13/01/2026 SAFEENA  K RASHEED K K  
(HSBN)

MARUTATT, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

197 13/01/2026 HANNA KASIM  V C NIHALSHA (HSBN) THIYYARU 
THODUKAYIL, 

POOKODE, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

198 13/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA ABDUL SAMAD 
KANNAN 

KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

KANNAN 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL PO, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

199 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K K ABDU RAUF (FTHR) 140, CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

200 13/01/2026 NAHADA NAZIR ABDUL NAZIR C K 
(FTHR)

CHENNALERIKUZHIYIL, 
MANIPURAM, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

201 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V K 

SEENATH V K 
(MTHR)

359,VADAKKEKUNNATH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

202 13/01/2026 NITHA MUHAMMED MOHAMMED  P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

203 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA  RASHEED K K (FTHR) MARUTHATT, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

204 13/01/2026 Muhammed yasir k ABDUL RAHMAN R 
K  (FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PUTHUR P O, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

205 13/01/2026 BAJIYA I K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

IDIYRAKUNNUMMAL, 
CHULLIYADMUKKU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

206 13/01/2026 SAFNA P M ABDUL ASEES 
(HSBN)

vennakkad malayil, 
Koduvally, Koduvally, 

Koduvally, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

207 13/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA P ABDUL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

208 13/01/2026 MUNEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) MOTTAMMAL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

209 13/01/2026 RUKSANA MUHAMMED JASEEL 
K C (HSBN)

KARIYATTU CHALIL, 
ATHIKODE, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

210 13/01/2026 HAMDHA P K JAMSHIL K K (HSBN) KAYYELIKKAL, 
MALAPURAM, 
PERUMBALLY, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

211 13/01/2026 HADIYA A HARIS A (FTHR) 5/141A 
AYYITTAKATH, 

CHUNKAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

212 13/01/2026 NIHAL M K SUBAIR M K (FTHR) 8/444, 
MELANIKKUNNATH, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

213 13/01/2026 AYISHA R C  MOOSA R C  (HSBN) RAROTH CHALIL, 
NHELLORAMMAL, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

214 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M T 

HANEEFA M T (FTHR) 02/
AMBALAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOODATHAI 

PO, KOODATHAI 
VILLAGE, 

KOODATHAI, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

215 13/01/2026 PANCHAMI 
KRISHNA A 

MURALIKRISHNAN 
A (FTHR)

AREEKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

216 13/01/2026 RUSNA C K YASIR E C (HSBN) ARETTAKUNNU, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

217 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RABEEH P C 

AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNIPPOYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

218 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ P P 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PAYYAMPADI 
HOUSE, AVELAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

219 13/01/2026 Al AMEEN Shahana C K (WIFE) Pulkuzhiyil, vavad, 
vavad, vavad, 673572, 

koduvally

  

220 13/01/2026 RAJNA B  K MOIDY V  K (FTHR) KOLLAM  
THODUKAYIL, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

221 13/01/2026 PATHUMMA MAYINKUTTY 
(HSBN)

ADUMARIYIL, 
KUNDAYI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

222 13/01/2026 RAFEEQ M K FASNA RAFEEQ 
(WIFE)

MURIKKINKADAN, 
RAROTH, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

223 13/01/2026 NASRIN P C RAFEEQUE P C 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUNNUMCHALIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

224 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P N 

NAZEER (FTHR) PANDIKASALA, 
NELLOOLICHALIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

225 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

PAYYAMPADI 
HOUSE, AVELAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

226 13/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA C 
V

HARIS C V (FTHR) ILATHUM KANDIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

227 13/01/2026 BIJIN JOSEPH JOSEPH P C  (FTHR) 6/285 A 
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VEZHUPOOR 

ROAD, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

228 13/01/2026 ASHMIL RAHMAN  P 
T

RAFEEQUE  T T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
CHOLAKKARATHAZHAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

229 13/01/2026 DHILSHAJ K SHAMEER K (FTHR) KORANGAD, 
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

230 13/01/2026 FASNA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ M K (HSBN) MURIKKINKADAN, 
KINALOORESTATE, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

231 13/01/2026 AKHILA V P PRABHAKARAN V M, 
(FTHR)

Villoonnippara, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

232 13/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA ANSAR P K (FTHR) 11/514 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

ANDONA, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

233 13/01/2026 Cyril Jose Mathew Mathew K M (FTHR) koottungal House, 
chemabi Road, 
thamarasserry, 

Thamaraserry PO, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

234 13/01/2026 Swafvana K Muhammed Haneefa T 
(HSBN)

Thekkeyil, 
Pallithazham, 

Madavoor, Muttanchery, 
673585, Kozhikkode

  

235 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VELLARAMMAL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

236 13/01/2026 NAFEESATH BEEVI AMEER 
THENAMPILAKKAL 

(HSBN)

VALUPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

237 13/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHADHINA M C 

SAMEER M C (FTHR) MODAYANICHALIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

238 13/01/2026 T UMMU HABEEBA ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

VATTIKUNNU 
VAYAL HOUSE, 

KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM P O, 
673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

239 13/01/2026 Ashik Muhammed V MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VELLANGOTT, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

240 13/01/2026 PANKAJA  N  K IMBICHAN  N K 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL, 
PALANGAD, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTUR, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

241 13/01/2026 SEETHU PONNU 
THAMPI 

BIJIN JOSEPH (HSBN) 6/285 A 
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VEZHUPOOR 

ROAD, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

242 13/01/2026 NIHAL A C IBRAHIM (FTHR) 12/328, 
AREECHOLAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

243 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAMSEENA K K 

HARIS K (HSBN) KAMBRAM HOUSE, 
POOLODE 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

244 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN P T 

MUNEER (FTHR) PEEDIKATHODUKAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

245 13/01/2026 MINHAJ K SAMEER K (FTHR) KORANGAD, 
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA E P ABDUL RASHEED P T 
(FTHR)

3/100, 
ELAVANAPARAMBATH, 

VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD P O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

247 13/01/2026 SAJITHA ANISUDDIN (HSBN) KIZHAKKEMALIKAKANDI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

248 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN 
P 

ANVAR (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
KOLATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERI

  

249 13/01/2026 AHAMMED 
THAMEEM 

ABDUL RASAK P C 
(FTHR)

Puliyarakkal House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Kizhakoth, 
Valiyaparamba, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

250 13/01/2026 Hadeeja Shirin C Riaz Babu K K (HSBN) KAYYELIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

251 13/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA BASHEER K (FTHR) KANDALAMMEL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

252 13/01/2026 HAFEEFA SHARIN P 
P  

SHAMSEER K P  
(HSBN)

KANIRAPPOYIL, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

253 13/01/2026 Hiba Nasrin KP Kunhimayin KP (FTHR) 57 Koleri Poyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

254 13/01/2026 ANANYA P GOPALAN P (FTHR) PUTHUVAYIKKARA, 
KOLATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR 

PO, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

255 13/01/2026 SHANID P T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

20/311, SNAS VILLA 
PUTHAN THERUVIL, 

KEDAVOOR 
VILLAGE  

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

APPAKKATTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

257 13/01/2026 BENHER M ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
PANNOOR, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

258 13/01/2026 shahana shirin EC shabeel uk (HSBN) uliyadan kunn, 
koduvally, koduvally, 
koduvally, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

259 13/01/2026 RINSHAD RASHEED 
P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

11/60, SINU MANZIL, 
ODAKKUNNU, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

260 13/01/2026 LIYA HANAN K P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KANNADIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

261 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
SHAH

ASHRAF (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

262 13/01/2026 JAHANA SHIREEN ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POOKAT PURAYIL, 
KATHARAMMAL, 

KIZHAKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

263 13/01/2026 RASHMINA 
RASHEED P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

11/60, SINU MANZIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

264 13/01/2026 NAYANA V S SHIJU A (FTHR) 82, vettuvanchal, 
koodathi, koodathai 

bazar, 673573, 
thamarassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

265 13/01/2026 ANAMIKA P GOPALAN P (FTHR) PUTHUVAYIKKARA, 
KOLATHAKKA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

266 13/01/2026 MUFEETHA K K NAFSAL P S (HSBN) PULIKKINIKUNNUMMAL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

267 13/01/2026 NISHAM P P MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURAKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

268 13/01/2026 HASHIR SHAHAD SHAHUL HAMEED  
(MTHR)

VARUVINKALAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

269 13/01/2026 SREERANJANA S 
KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYOTTIL, 
CHUNDAKUNNU, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

270 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA 
JAFAR N K

SAKEENA E (MTHR) NEDUM 
KANDATHIL, 

PADANILAM P O, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KODUVALLY

  

271 13/01/2026 RAMSHIDA R K MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD (HSBN)

PRAVIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

272 13/01/2026 MRUDUL K B BIJU K B  (FTHR) 139, kakkattukunnu, 
koodathai, koodathai 

bazar, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

273 13/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K P ABDUL ALI (FTHR) 22/107, 
THEKKEPOYIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

274 13/01/2026 RUMAILA M C MUHAMMED M C 
(FTHR)

KP-14/323, MEETHAL 
MURIYANCHERY, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

275 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHILSHAJ V P

ABDUL JALEEL V P 
(FTHR)

VAPPANAM POYIL, 
KORANGAD, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

276 13/01/2026 Ashokan Gopalan (OTHR) 353 Cheriyeri, 
MADAVOOR, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

277 13/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
KINAKKAL

MANIKANDAN M B 
(HSBN)

29/247 LAKSHMI 
NIVAS, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

KODUVALLY P O, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  

278 13/01/2026 ASBEENA A P MARIYAKUTTY C K 
(MTHR)

AMIYAM POYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKUTTY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

279 13/01/2026 ARSIDHA M ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

VELLOCHIYIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

280 13/01/2026 MISRI M C MUHAMMED M C 
(FTHR)

KP-14/323, MEETHAL 
MURIYANCHERY, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

281 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH P O, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

282 13/01/2026 KHADEEJA MEHRIN 
K P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

15/176 
KALLADAPOYIL, 

CHEMBRA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

283 13/01/2026 SHAJIRA C Salim K P (HSBN) Thuvvatt, Eravannur, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

284 13/01/2026 JEETHU GOPALAN GOPALAN (FTHR) KUREEKKATTIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

285 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SHAREEF K (FTHR) VEYAM VETTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

286 13/01/2026 ASHIFA C K FAZIL  K (HSBN) KEEMARI, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

287 13/01/2026 JOMOL JOJO JOJO JOSEPH (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

288 13/01/2026 THAFSEENA A K AHAMMAD NISHTAR 
M (HSBN)

MANIKKARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIKKOTTOOR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PANNIKKOTTOOR 
PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

289 13/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal  Rasheed  (FTHR) 17/42/19, mangad, 
puthur, puthur, 673582, 

thamarassery

  

290 13/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan KP Muhammed 
abdurahiman (FTHR)

Karattu Parambath, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

291 13/01/2026 ANUSHA C LOHITH P K (HSBN) KAPPUMMAL, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

292 13/01/2026 Shanida Nabil Nabil Thandan Valappil 
(HSBN)

Thodukayil, 
Pallithazham, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

293 13/01/2026 GOURI T ANIL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

Thayatt, Eravannur, 
Madavoor, Eravannur, 

673585, Kozhikode

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

294 13/01/2026 Muhammed Nishan Nasar (FTHR) Eyyakandiyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

295 13/01/2026 SOUDABEEVI SIDHEEQ (HSBN) PANDARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

296 13/01/2026 Shabeer Ali K C Shahabas K C (FTHR) Nayikundathil, 
Chakkalakkal, 

Padanilam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Padanilam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

297 13/01/2026 SHAMILA  T P SAINUL ABID  T P 
(FTHR)

15/86 NOOR PALACE, 
MADRASA BAZAR, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

298 13/01/2026 ASHMIL M T ABDUL RASHEED M 
T  (FTHR)

4/358, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

299 13/01/2026 Ameesha Sherin V K Shabeed M (HSBN) MANNASSERY, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

300 13/01/2026 AYANA V K  VINOD  (FTHR) 58, 
VATTIKKUNNUMMAL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THMARASSERY

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

301 13/01/2026 Muhammed Shammas N 
P 

Abdul Samad (FTHR) Neduvan Purath, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

302 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P M

LATHEEF (FTHR) POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

303 13/01/2026 VISMAYA SIVAN MANJULA  SIVAN 
(MTHR)

KOTTAKKALLIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 

KODUVALLY

  

304 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN M T

NOUFAL M T (FTHR) MATHOTTATHIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

305 13/01/2026 FEMINA A SWADICK K C (HSBN) 587 CHARUVIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

306 13/01/2026 Diya Jebin Sidhique K P (FTHR) Karimba Panachalil, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Muttanchery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

307 13/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal  Rasheed  (FTHR) 17/42/19, mangad, 
puthur, puthur, 673582, 

thamarassery

  

308 13/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen Raheem (FTHR) Nanguveettil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673575, 

Koduvally

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

309 13/01/2026 RENAA FAISAL FAISAL ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

UNIPPARAMBATH, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

310 13/01/2026 JUHANA K ABDUL VAHAB  K 
(FTHR)

KURUKKAM POYL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERI

  

311 13/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

312 13/01/2026 RASIYA BEEVI  PATHUMMA (MTHR) MELEKUNNAMVALLY, 
KARINGAMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

313 13/01/2026 Nahid Aman Najmudheen (FTHR) Pilakkandiyil, 
Arambram, Padanilam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Padanilam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

314 13/01/2026 SUHAILA K SHAFEEK M K (HSBN) MADARKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

315 13/01/2026 muhammed mishab noufal  (FTHR) chakkachattil, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

316 13/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa Shameer (FTHR) Nanguveettil, Poyil, 
Vavad, Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

317 13/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Kudukkil, Poyil, Vavad, 
Vavad, 673572, 

Koduvally

  

318 13/01/2026 SHAHNA R C ANSHAD K K (HSBN) KP-14/273, 
AYIKKOTTUMMAL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

319 13/01/2026 Nihad ck noushad  (FTHR) chakkakkattil, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

320 13/01/2026 Muhammed shahabas sihabudheen e (FTHR) erakkal, kannoottippara, 
thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

321 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAL K P

Abdul Majeed KP 
(FTHR)

Kandempilakkil, 
Pannikkottur, Narikkuni, 

Pannikkottur, 673572, 
Thamarassery

  

322 13/01/2026 Muhammed Hadis E muhammad musthafa 
(FTHR)

Erakkal, kannoottippara, 
thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

323 13/01/2026 Muhammed anas p Abdul jabbar (FTHR) vattapoyil, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

324 13/01/2026 Akash E K Edakkandiyil Sureshbabu E K 
Edakkandiyil (FTHR)

Edakkandiyil, 
Kolathakkara, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

325 13/01/2026 Abida P Ahemmad Kutty P 
(FTHR)

Anikkoth, Perivilly, 
Koodathai, Venappara, 
673582, Thamarasseri

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


